Pl. Dos
1 2169
2 2016
3 2023
4 2176
5 2071
6 2201
7 2051
8 2177
9 2027
10 2163
11 2175
12 2195
13 2147
14 2028
15 2088
16 2114
17 2139
18 2144
19 2080
20 2164
21 2155
22 2158
23 2194
24 2077
25 2091
26 2014
27 2111
28 2143
29 2140
30 2186
31 2138
32 2078
33 2187
34 2079
35 2096
36 2122
37 2141
38 2013
39 2018
40 2076
41 2159
42 2135
43 2093
44 2070
45 2130
46 2045
47 2132
48 2115
49 2110
50 2172
51 2083
52 2200
53 2050
54 2173
55 2167
56 2097
57 2160
\

Nom-prénom

DAVEREDE Raphael
BRISSON Guillaume
MARTHOURET Sylvain
PONTIER Sébastien
LAMART Morgan
BIOJOUT Clément
DEROCHE Arnaud

BAHIER Laurent
SAINCET Axel
RAY Aurelien

GARNIER Matthieu

VENNE Nicolas
LACOUTURE Jb

SOURILLAN Morgan
LAFOUGERE Sébastien
SAULNIER Vincent

CUTILLAS Diane
COUE Sylvain

HARGUINDEGUY Philippe
CERVANTES Franck

CESA Vincent
DELAS Mathieu

CATOIRE Thomas
HANSEN Morgan
LABQY Christophe
GALTIE Jean-baptiste
LETOURNEAU Simon
COANTIEC Francois

DURROUX Joris

PALLARUELO Angel

DASQUE Nicolas
MORA Yohan

BENGUELLA Nour-eddine
AUVRAY Stephane

RABAUD Julien
BELOT Aurélia
HANOT Steve

LAUBEZOUT Sylvain
POUDEVIGNE Audrey ingrid

DUPUY Bruno

MARTINEZ-LLORCA Vincent

DILHAC Fabrice
FAURE Antoine

BIZEUL Romuald
SERGINSKY Fabian
GRONIER Antoine
MAYMARD Aubin

FROSIO David
OLIVA Richard
TONNA Mathieu
BARBOSA Nuno

AURIACOMBE Frédéric
BOURBONNAIS Stéphane
MIGLIOLI Anthony
ROUSSILLON Nicolas
LAGARDE Fabien

BEHRENS Lucas

" Combiné Trail (12k + 18k)
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Cat

ESH
SEH
M1H
ESH
MOH
SEH
M1H
M3H
SEH
M1H
SEH
M2H
MOH
SEH
MOH
SEH
MOF
MOH
M3H
M3H
M1H
MOH
M2H
MOH
M2H
SEH
SEH
M3H
SEH
SEH
MOH
M2H
M4H
M3H
M1H
MOF
M1H
M2H
M1F
M3H
M1H
M2H
M2H
M1H
M1H
M1H
M1H
M1H
M3H
MOH
M1H
M3H
M1H
SEH
M2H
M1H
SEH

Nb Part.

N

NN NNNNMNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNDNDNNNNNNDNDNDNDNNDNNDNNNNDNDNDNNNNNNDNNDNDNDNN

Samedi

00h42'13 (1)
00h43'17 (2)
00h45'20 (3)
00h46'11 (11)
00h46'06 (9)
00h45'40 (4)
00h45'47 (5)
00h45'55 (7)
00h46'24 (12)
00h46'54 (14)
00h46'44 (13)
00h46'08 (10)
00h48'15 (18)
00h48'15 (19)
00h47'47 (16)
00h47'17 (15)
00h47'53 (1)
00h49'31 (23)
00h48'56 (20)
00h49'17 (22)
00h50'42 (28)
00h48'03 (17)
00h50'21 (26)
00h49'39 (24)
00h51'23 (40)
00h49'08 (21)
00h50'59 (33)
00h50'56 (32)
00h51'28 (42)
00h55'40 (76)
00h50'51 (30)
00h50'46 (29)
00h51'51 (45)
00h50'42 (27)
00h51'06 (36)
00h52'29 (3)
00h51'25 (41)
00h52'23 (48)
00h52'20 (2)
00h51'03 (34)
00h53'18 (58)
00h53'16 (55)
00h52'12 (46)
00h51'47 (44)
00h51'23 (39)
00h53'16 (56)
00h52'35 (49)
00h51'21 (38)
00h51'08 (37)
00h50'54 (31)
00h54'49 (66)
00h52'54 (53)
00h54'45 (64)
00h54'50 (67)
00h53'18 (57)
00h52'44 (52)
00h52'56 (54)

Dimanche

01h06'13 (1)
01h09'09 (2)
01h11'58 (3)
01h12'43 (4)
01h13'55 (5)
01h15'49 (13)
01h15'45 (12)
01h15'43 (11)
01h15'14 (8)
01h14'55 (6)
01h15'07 (7)
01h16'29 (15)
01h1520 (9)
01h16'14 (14)
01h17'44 (19)
01h18'33 (22)
01h18'05 (1)
01h17'00 (16)
01h17'55 (20)
01h18'01 (21)
01h17'01 (17)
01h20'54 (28)
01h18'47 (23)
01h20'15 (26)
01h19'09 (25)
01h21'34 (32)
01h21'02 (29)
01h21'32 (31)
01h21'29 (30)
01h17'32 (18)
01h22'34 (36)
01h22'45 (37)
01h21'43 (33)
01h23'35 (41)
01h23'14 (39)
01h22'26 (2)
01h23'40 (42)
01h22'45 (38)
01h22'51 (3)
01h24'22 (45)
01h22'08 (34)
01h22'16 (35)
01h24'08 (44)
01h24'48 (49)
01h25'27 (50)
01h23'42 (43)
01h24'28 (46)
01h25'53 (51)
01h26'12 (54)
01h26'53 (59)
01h23'24 (40)
01h26'10 (53)
01h24'32 (48)
01h24'30 (47)
01h26'15 (55)
01h27'14 (61)
01h27'09 (60)

Temps

1h48'26
1h52'26
1h57'18
1h58'54
2h00'01
2h01'29
2h01'32
2h01'38
2h01'38
2h01'49
2h01'51
2h02'37
2h03'35
2h04'29
2h05'31
2h05'50
2h05'58
2h06'31
2h06'51
2h07'18
2h07'43
2h08'57
2h09'08
2h09'54
2h10'32
2h10'42
2h12'01
2h12'28
2h12'57
2h13'12
2h13'25
2h13'31
2h13'34
2h14'17
2h14'20
2h14'55
2h15'05
2h15'08
2h1511
2h15'25
2h15'26
2h15'32
2h16'20
2h16'35
2h16'50
2h16'58
2h17'03
2h17'14
2h17'20
2h17'47
2h18'13
2h19'04
2h19'17
2h19'20
2h19'33
2h19'58
2h20'05

J
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Pl Dos
58 2087
59 2152
60 2118
61 2104
62 2033
63 2168
64 2082
65 2019
66 2067
67 2148
68 2105
69 2191
70 2065
71 2112
72 2189
73 2021
74 2188
75 2146
76 2184
77 2181
78 2042
79 2085
80 2171
81 2204
82 2102
83 2134
84 2059
85 2131
86 2174
87 2133
88 2170
89 2002
90 2121
91 2166
92 2054
93 2126
924 2066
95 2081
96 2044
97 2075
98 2069
929 2193
100 2192
101 2025
102 2185
103 2090
104 2207
105 2109
106 2089
107 2061
108 2001
109 2056
110 2161
111 2157
112 2073
113 2120
114 2117
115 2022
116 2037
117 2043
118 2151
119 2068
120 2015

\,

Nom-prénom

PEYRICHOU Stephane
MALTETE Alexandre
SEVILLE Thibaut
HERAULT Maxime
STRAPEC Tony

KING Stephane
PEGAIN Nicolas
GUILBERT Mickael
COLON Christophe
FOUGERON Xavier

SAINT GERMAN Geoffrey

MARADENE Bruno
MORIN Didier
SUBERCAZE Wilfried
MESSAGER Frangois
CALVET Arnaud
DALEAU Patrice
DEGERT Michael
RISPAL Loic
LABERGERE Vincent
HAY Mathieu
DEJEAN Frederic
PROTHEAU Victor
JOURDA Michel
MONAHAN Catherine
STOCLET Nicolas
FERNANDES Frédéric
SERGINSKY Camille
LECOINTRE Anthony
LEONARD Frederic
SECRET Jean
DEGRYSE Eric
SAUGNAC Johnny
MARTIN Christophe
GUILLAMON Jordi
MAUPAS Patrick
ZAGHET Oceane
VAINCOT Ludovic
LOISON Eugéne
LANNOY Emmanuel
VAUTIER Nicolas
MONTAGUT Jason
ROSE Regis
VILLENA Fabrice
LIVET Christopher
THIRIOT Benjamin
EMERY Olivier
JOUVET Frédéric
PELLETAN Guillaume

POURRAT Jean philippe

TROTZIER Julien
DUPRAT André
TAUZIN Stéphane
BECHTEL Laurent
BUGADA Carine
JANVIER Franck
PAILLAUGUE Philippe

SABALOT-JUNGALAS Fanny

GIBAUD Catherine
VERSCHAEVE Christian
LEYRIS Charlotte
HAELEWYN Anthony
HADDAD Julien
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Cat

M2H
MOH
SEH
SEH
M2H
M3H
M1H
M2H
M2H
M4H
M1H
M1H
M3H
M2H
M5H
MOH
M2H
SEH
M2H
M3H
SEH
M2H
SEH
M3H
SEF
M1H
M1H
MOF
M3H
M3H
M2H
M3H
M2H
M1H
M3H
M4H
SEF
M1H
M4H
M4H
M2H
MOH
M4H
M2H
MOH
M1H
M2H
M2H
M1H
M2H
MOH
M3H
M2H
M1H
M2F
M4H
M4H
MOF
M4F
M1H
MOF
M2H
MOH

Nb Part.

N

NN NNNMNNMNNMNDNNNNNNDNNNNNNNNNNNDNDNNNDNDNDNNNDNDNDNNDNNNNNNDNDNNDNDNNDNNDNNDNDNDNDNNNDNDNNDN

Samedi

00h54'18 (61)
00h51'36 (43)
00h52'40 (51)
00h54'02 (59)
00h52'21 (47)
00h55'37 (75)
00h54'21 (62)
00h55'46 (78)
00h55'17 (72)
00h55'15 (70)
00h54'03 (60)
00h54'54 (68)
00h55'15 (71)
00h55'36 (74)
00h54'47 (65)
00h56'42 (84)
00h56'27 (82)
00h54'31 (63)
00h55'41 (77)
00h58'15 (95)
00h56'38 (83)
00h55'12 (69)
01h13'14 (149)
00h57'20 (85)
00h59'08 (5)
00h56'08 (81)
00h56'04 (79)
00h58'05 (4)
00h57'47 (89)
00h57'28 (86)
00h58'27 (96)
00h58'37 (98)
00h57'58 (90)
00h58'59 (102)
00h57'40 (88)
01h02'48 (119)
01h00'02 (6)
00h58'13 (94)
01h00'40 (108)
00h59'12 (103)
00h58'44 (101)
00h58'30 (97)
00h58'42 (100)
01h14'58 (151)
00h59'46 (105)
00h55'27 (73)
00h58'39 (99)
00h58'07 (91)
00h56'07 (80)
00h57'37 (87)
01h00'58 (111)
00h59'19 (104)
00h58'08 (92)
01h00'19 (106)
01h01'33 (8)
01h02'35 (116)
01h01'33 (112)
01h02'06 (12)
01h01'14 (7)
01h01'52 (114)
01h01'44 (10)
01h06'20 (138)
01h04'14 (124)

Dimanche

01h26'22 (56)
01h29'05 (72)
01h28'09 (65)
01h26'50 (57)
01h28'39 (67)
01h25'58 (52)
01h27'56 (63)
01h26'50 (58)
01h27'42 (62)
01h28'03 (64)
01h29'41 (74)
01h28'50 (69)
01h29'03 (71)
01h28'48 (68)
01h30'43 (76)
01h28'51 (70)
01h29'23 (73)
01h31'40 (80)
01h30'55 (78)
01h28'24 (66)
01h30'53 (77)
01h32'41 (84)
01h15'29 (10)
01h31'24 (79)
01h29'36 (4)
01h32'37 (83)
01h32'58 (85)
01h31'28 (5)
01h32'23 (82)
01h33'08 (86)
01h32'12 (81)
01h33'43 (88)
01h34'54 (90)
01h33'57 (89)
01h35'17 (92)
01h30'11 (75)
01h33'27 (6)
01h35'32 (94)
01h33'28 (87)
01h35'00 (91)
01h35'30 (93)
01h36'05 (96)
01h36'34 (98)
01h20'22 (27)
01h36'05 (97)

01h40'38 (112)

01h37'33 (101)

01h38'32 (102)

01h41'23 (114)

01h40'15 (110)

01h37'01 (100)

01h38'42 (104)

01h40'30 (111)

01h38'55 (106)
01h37'44 (7)
01h36'46 (99)

01h38'44 (105)
01h38'24 (8)
01h39'29 (10)

01h39'53 (107)
01h40'08 (11)
01h35'57 (95)

01h38'37 (103)

Temps

2h20'40
2h20'41
2h20'49
2h20'52
2h21'00
2h21'35
2h22'17
2h22'36
2h22'59
2h23'18
2h23'44
2h23'44
2h24'18
2h24'24
2h25'30
2h25'33
2h25'50
2h26'11
2h26'36
2h26'39
2h27'31
2h27'53
2h28'43
2h28'44
2h28'44
2h28'45
2h29'02
2h29'33
2h30'10
2h30'36
2h30'39
2h32'20
2h32'52
2h32'56
2h32'57
2h32'59
2h33'29
2h33'45
2h34'08
2h34'12
2h34'14
2h34'35
2h35'16
2h35'20
2h35'51
2h36'05
2h36'12
2h36'39
2h37'30
2h37'52
2h37'59
2h38'01
2h38'38
2h39'14
2h39'17
2h39'21
2h40'17
2h40'30
2h40'43
2h41'45
2h41'52
2h42'17
2h42'51
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Pl

121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183

\

Dos

2074
2100
2048
2092
2055
2197
2046
2142
2183
2108
2116
2128
2058
2180
2094
2107
2206
2154
2165
2036
2203
2179
2123
2038
2029
2030
2129
2098
2008
2035
2040
2052
2006
2005
2125
2007
2178
2086
2103
2047
2182
2064
2031
2150
2113
2095
2010
2009
2199
2012
2011
2041
2119
2196
2190
2124
2202
2205
2017
2156
2020
2004
2162

Nom-prénom

MASSON Frangoise
CLAVE Bernard
LABESQUE Bruno
CERMENO Axelle
CAPDORDY Franck
FAVERGE Mathieu
JOURDE Philippe
ROULEAU Alain
GENIN Gabriel
THIBURS Stéphane
PAILLAUGUE Myriam
FROSIO Jessie
PETIT Pauline
CAZEMAJOU Franck
MOUNOURY David
FABRE Pascal
GUICHARD Annabelle
CHASTANIER Marie
LABRUNIE Gaélle
DI PASQUALE Cyril
HUTTEAU Laurent
SAINTE-CROIX Philippe
MEDINA Jerome
VENTURIN Monique
HERIVEAU Olivier
GOTTIN Julie
POUYDEBAT Marc
PAYET Sebastien
GANGNET Nicolas
DUPONT Isabelle
DESTEUQUE Cedric
RAYMOND Bertrand
VIDAL Ludivine
REMOND Sebastien
ROBLES Christophe
CANIHAC Marie
SAINTE-CROIX Mikael
ALBERT Karine
BRUNET Nadia
BONJEAN Séverine
BOUSSEAU Aurore
DHAUSSY Bruno
BUSSON Gael
QUELLIER Christian
ESNAULT Jean-yves
JUVET Tyfenn
COURADJUT Charles
CARRERE Geraldine
DUCHANGE Aurélia
RAMPILLON Johan
VAILLANT Yves
LAVAUD Stephanie
SENEGAS Patrick
COPPE Julie

COPPE Mélodie
DUPUY Sandrine
MICHEL Alain
GUICHARD Nicolas
LAFITTE Geoffrey
BIZ Stephane
MESLIER Olivier
FABRE Jean marc
RAMET Pierre

0 +0 O
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10 40
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Cat

M2F
M5H
M2H
SEF
M3H
MOH
M4H
M1H
M1H
M1H
M3F
MOF
SEF
M2H
M1H
M4H
M1F
M1F
SEF
MOH
M3H
M5H
M2H
M2F
M2H
SEF
M4H
M1H
M2H
M4F
M2H
M2H
SEF
MOH
M3H
M2F
MOH
M1F
M3F
M2F
MOF
M2H
M1H
M5H
M5H
MOF
M1H
M1F
M1F
M3H
M3H
SEF
M5H
SEF
SEF
M3F
M2H
M1H
M1H
M1H
M5H
M5H
M2H

Nb Part.

N

N R P R FEFNFEFNMNMNNNNNNDNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNMNDNNDNNNNNNNNNNDNDNNNNNDNDNNNDNDNDNNDNNNDNDNDNNNNDNDNDN

Samedi

01h01'43 (9)
01h02'48 (118)
01h03'09 (122)
01h01'52 (11)
01h00'30 (107)
01h00'43 (109)
01h03'13 (123)
01h00'51 (110)
01h03'06 (121)
01h01'44 (113)
01h03'49 (16)
01h02'23 (13)
01h06'37 (22)
00h52'36 (50)
01h06'00 (136)
01h05'06 (129)
01h05'29 (18)
01h02'48 (14)
01h02'50 (15)
01h04'30 (125)
01h02'41 (117)
01h05'55 (135)
01h06'40 (141)
01h07'48 (23)
01h05'49 (133)
01h05'48 (19)
01h03'06 (120)
01h04'53 (127)
01h09'56 (144)
01h08'15 (24)
01h05'13 (130)
01h05'14 (131)
01h04'57 (17)
01h04'58 (128)
01h05'52 (134)
01h10'25 (28)
01h09'48 (143)
01h09'29 (27)
01h08'49 (26)
01h12'33 (31)
01h06'08 (21)
01h09'42 (142)
01h11'35 (146)
01h12'05 (148)
01h11'28 (145)
01h11'29 (29)
01h11'36 (147)
01h11'36 (30)
01h15'47 (35)
01h06'24 (139)
01h06'25 (140)
01h14'30 (32)
01h21'26 (153)
01h16'20 (36)
01h16'44 (37)
01h14'49 (33)
00h45'55 (6)
00h46'01 (8)
00h50'19 (25)
00h51'04 (35)
00h58'08 (93)
01h02'05 (115)
01h04'51 (126)

Dimanche

01h41'10 (12)
01h40'11 (109)
01h40'07 (108)
01h42'06 (14)
01h43'37 (119)
01h43'39 (120)
01h41'33 (115)
01h44'02 (121)
01h42'05 (116)
01h43'35 (118)
01h41'45 (13)
01h43'13 (16)
01h39'19 (9)
01h53'55 (134)
01h40'51 (113)
01h42'27 (117)
01h42'30 (15)
01h45'54 (18)
01h46'23 (19)
01h45'50 (124)
01h47'45 (127)
01h45'31 (122)
01h45'49 (123)
01h45'09 (17)
01h47'19 (126)
01h47'21 (20)
01h50'26 (130)
01h48'59 (128)
01h46'17 (125)
01h48'11 (21)
01h53'14 (133)
01h53'14 (132)
01h54'00 (25)
01h54'00 (135)
01h53'07 (131)
01h48'39 (22)
01h49'22 (129)
01h53'54 (24)
01h55'27 (26)
01h51'54 (23)
01h58'54 (29)
01h55'27 (137)
01h55'08 (136)
01h55'40 (138)
01h56'24 (139)
01h56'24 (27)
01h59'55 (141)
01h59'55 (31)
01h57'54 (28)
02h07'21 (142)
02h07'23 (143)
01h59'42 (30)
01h57'54 (140)
02h03127 (32)
02h05'21 (33)
02h12'39 (34)

Temps

2h42'53
2h42'59
2h43'16
2h43'58
2h44'07
2h44'22
2h44'46
2h44'53
2h45'11
2h45'19
2h45'34
2h45'36
2h45'56
2h46'31
2h46'51
2h47'33
2h47'59
2h48'42
2h49'13
2h50'20
2h50'26
2h51'26
2h52'29
2h52'57
2h53'08
2h53'09
2h53'32
2h53'52
2h56'13
2h56'26
2h58'27
2h58'28
2h58'57
2h58'58
2h58'59
2h59'04
2h59'10
3h03'23
3h04'16
3h04'27
3h05'02
3h05'09
3h06'43
3h07'45
3h07'52
3h07'53
3h11'31
3h11'31
3h13'41
3h13'45
3h13'48
3h14'12
3h19'20
3h19'47
3h22'05
3h27'28
45'55
46'01
50'19
51'04
58'08
1h02'05
1h04'51
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Pl

184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191

Dos

2003
2149
2198
2034
2099
2024
2062
2137

Nom-prénom

BONNET Laurent, franck
DAOUST Helene
VANCAUWENBERGHE Thibaut
BETEILLE Sylvie

CODRON Ronan

VILLENA Gwenaelle

LARROZE Yael

QUERON Philippe

(7]
x

TN 71X

Cat

M3H
M1F
SEH
M4F
SEH
M2F
MOH
M3H

Nb Part.

_ s = e s e

Samedi

01h05'21 (132)
01h05'48 (20)
01h06'15 (137)
01h08'16 (25)
01h13'41 (150)
01h14'57 (34)

01h21'22 (152)

Dimanche Temps

1h05'21
1h05'48
1h06'15
1h08'16
1h13'41
1h14's7
01h18'50 (24) 1h18'50
1h21'22

J
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